CLASSIFICATION

SANITARIAN |

EMT-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
EMT-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
HHR SPECIALIST
EPIDEMIOLOGIST |

SANITARIAN |

HHR SPECIALIST

HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
EPIDEMIOLOGIST Il

NURSE |

SANITARIAN, REGISTERED
SANITARIAN II

HHR ASSOCIATE

MAINTENANCE WORKER
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY
PHYSICIAN DIRECTOR-PART TIME
NURSE |

EPIDEMIOLOGIST |

SANITARIAN I

NURSE |

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
EMT-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
SANITARIAN |

PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST
SANITARIAN |

EXECUTIVE ASSISANT TO AGENCY HEAD
NURSE 11l

SANITARIAN II

NURSE |

PUBLIC INFORMATION SPECIALIST
SANITARIAN |

EMT-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY
SANITARIAN i

LOCAL HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR
NURSE |

NURSE |

NURSE |

SANITARIAN |

SANITARIAN |

OFFICE MANAGER

NURSE |

OFFICE ASSISTANT Il
EPIDEMIOLOGIST I
INFORMATIONS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST |
SANITARIAN |

HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
MAINTENANCE WORKER

NURSE DIRECTOR |

SANITARIAN |

HHR SPECIALIST

NURSE |

SANITARIAN, REGISTERED
PHYSICIAN DIRECTOR

LAST NAME
ABBOTT
ADKINS
ALBRIGHT
ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG
BARKER
BOLTZ
BONHAM
BRISCOE
BURNS
CARVER
CLARK
COPING
FORD
FORSYTHE
GAZIANO
GRAVES
GUINTHER
HASTINGS
HASTINGS
HUNT
JOHNSON
KASCIC
KERSEY
KING

KIRK
KLENNERT
KRAYNANSKI
LAVERTY
LAW

LEE

LEE

LINSKY
LOUDIN
MCCORMICK
MCGHEE
MILLER
MILLER
MORRISON
NEWCOME
NUNLEY
RAINES
RAMSEY
REED
RINEHART
RORABAUGH
SCHEDL
SHAFER
SNAMAN
SNAMAN
STAKER
TUCKER
WINOWICH
YOUNG

FIRST NAME
DAVID
JESSICA
JAMES
BRANDY
BRANDY
DANIEL
MIRACLE
DEANNA
JANET
PAMELA
SEAN
SHAUN
DANAYSHIA
RICK
KANDY
DOMINIC
SHERRY
KATHERINE
JESSE
MICHELLE
LYNNE
JOHN
CYNTHIA
LORI
NICHOLAS
LOLITA
VICKIE
MARYANNE
ASHLEY
JOHN
ADAM
MICHELLE
MARGARET
SAMANTHA
CAROL
LISA
BARBARA
RHODEDA
DANIEL
DESTINY
CANDACE
ANGELA
ETTA
CHRISTY
GREGORY
BRET
JACOB
TERRY
DEBORAH
RICHARD
DONALD
ANDREA
DAVID
SHERRI

2019 YEARTO

DATE
$12,885.44
$156.00
$156.00
$17,996.77
$21,110.71
$26,298.34
$15,962.93
$28,671.96
$83,964.47
$1,856.25
$27,033.25
$12,796.32
$13,429.00
$40,503.49
$18,725.02
$22,400.00
$19,215.50
$4,615.20
$33,259.20
$21,962.40
$25,480.00
$214.50
$26,262.40
$21,926.07
$12,885.44
$34,364.46
$36,593.74
$35,859.20
$14,122.50
$21,294.90
$3,833.60
$681.63
$7,738.64
$10,976.48
$50,602.80
$2,112.50
$887.50
$7,983.50
$5,080.00
$18,937.20
$45,582.30
$1,500.50
$27,149.60
$15,296.54
$48,889.35
$17,890.80
$5,436.00
$26,622.95
$54,168.23
$16,434.00
$50,533.60
$1,006.25
$49,707.20
$80,772.96

$1,201,825.59



DEPT
ADM
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
CLINIC
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
TP

UNITED TALENT AGENCY COSTS
Marty -Maintenance Support
ANNA COLEMAN-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
JENNIFER FARRY-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
JAMES KNAPP-CLINIC BILLING ASSISTANT
AMANDA HARPER-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
SANDRA HILL-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
JUANITA WHITTAKER-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
KRISTEN PORTILLO-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
EMILY WOOD-HEALTH SERVICE WORKER
STANLEY MILLS-CHIEF SANITARIAN
Morrison, Daniel-Sanitarian
DAVID ABBOTT-SANITARIAN
TIKA WEBB-ENV CLERICAL
DANAYSHIA COPING-EPI OFFICE ASSISTANT

2019 YTD
$7,751.90
$12,246.24
$787.92
$4,584.91
$38,690.60
$348.40
$14,201.29
$11,164.74
$23,821.54
$100,907.23
$2,587.04
$4,960.80
$4,752.00
$1,254.24



